
12:20:17

01/09/11

The Bruin Invite UCLA Diving Invitational    ( 01/07/11 - 01/09/11 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6Panel

Event : Men Platform (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Legler, David (USA)

Judge J2 McDonald, Roland (USA)

Judge J3 Patrick, Taryn (USA)

Judge J4 Schavone, Rick (USA)

Judge J5 Witt, Kevin M (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Brent Eichenseer (Stanford University) 307.00 337.40 307.001
Taylor Sishc (Stanford University) 273.30 335.10 273.302
Tyler Pullen (University of California, Berkeley) 265.30 243.35 265.303
Thomas Henninger (University of California, Berkeley) 236.80 236.60 236.804
Bobby Sullivan (University of California, Berkeley) 192.75 225.20 192.755
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The Bruin Invite UCLA Diving Invitational    ( 01/07/11 - 01/09/11 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5Panel

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Legler, David (USA)

Judge J2 McDonald, Roland (USA)

Judge J3 Patrick, Taryn (USA)

Judge J4 Schavone, Rick (USA)

Judge J5 Witt, Kevin M (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Kahley Rowell (University of California, Berkeley) 254.00 217.50 254.001
Laura Winn (University of California, Los Angeles) 245.90 278.70 245.902
Karina Silva (University of California, Los Angeles) 239.15 234.30 239.153
Laura Sanford (University of California, Berkeley) 223.10 229.40 223.104
Kristen Meier (San Diego State University) 217.90 207.85 217.905
Alissa Barker (University of California, Berkeley) 201.30 203.40 201.306
Paulina Guzman (University of California, Los Angeles) 200.80 199.50 200.807
Molly Hayes (University of California, Berkeley) 199.90 195.65 199.908
Margaret Hostage (Stanford University) 198.90 198.909
Kendra Weeks (Fresno State University) 194.80 180.70 194.8010
Anna Steiner (San Diego State University) 192.60 215.65 192.6011
Stacey Luke (Fresno State University) 187.70 203.45 187.7012
Maggy Boyd (University of California, Los Angeles) 187.50 196.65 187.5013
Haley Mcnamara (University of California, Los Angeles) 183.10 183.1014
Madeline Mitchell (Colorado State University) 177.10 177.1015
Maxelise Thorn (Colorado State University) 174.10 174.1016
Aina Eill (San Diego State University) 168.90 168.9017
Ciera Cortney (Boise State University) 165.15 165.1518
Jennifer Wylie (Stanford University) 157.55 157.5519
Lexi Pfeiffer (Boise State University) 151.55 151.5520
Tana Loan (Boise State University) 129.40 129.4021
Cori Swango (Colorado State University) 127.55 127.5522
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The Bruin Invite UCLA Diving Invitational    ( 01/07/11 - 01/09/11 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6Panel

Event : Men Platform (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Legler, David (USA)

Judge J2 McDonald, Roland (USA)

Judge J3 Patrick, Taryn (USA)

Judge J4 Schavone, Rick (USA)

Judge J5 Witt, Kevin M (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Brent Eichenseer (Stanford University) 307.00 337.40 337.401
Taylor Sishc (Stanford University) 273.30 335.10 335.102
Tyler Pullen (University of California, Berkeley) 265.30 243.35 243.353
Thomas Henninger (University of California, Berkeley) 236.80 236.60 236.604
Bobby Sullivan (University of California, Berkeley) 192.75 225.20 225.205

Page 3 / 4www.divemeets.com



12:20:17

01/09/11

The Bruin Invite UCLA Diving Invitational    ( 01/07/11 - 01/09/11 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5Panel

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Legler, David (USA)

Judge J2 McDonald, Roland (USA)

Judge J3 Patrick, Taryn (USA)

Judge J4 Schavone, Rick (USA)

Judge J5 Witt, Kevin M (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Laura Winn (University of California, Los Angeles) 245.90 278.70 278.701
Karina Silva (University of California, Los Angeles) 239.15 234.30 234.302
Laura Sanford (University of California, Berkeley) 223.10 229.40 229.403
Kahley Rowell (University of California, Berkeley) 254.00 217.50 217.504
Anna Steiner (San Diego State University) 192.60 215.65 215.655
Kristen Meier (San Diego State University) 217.90 207.85 207.856
Stacey Luke (Fresno State University) 187.70 203.45 203.457
Alissa Barker (University of California, Berkeley) 201.30 203.40 203.408
Paulina Guzman (University of California, Los Angeles) 200.80 199.50 199.509
Maggy Boyd (University of California, Los Angeles) 187.50 196.65 196.6510
Molly Hayes (University of California, Berkeley) 199.90 195.65 195.6511
Kendra Weeks (Fresno State University) 194.80 180.70 180.7012
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